Filipchuk Petro Vasylovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Directorate General of Pension Fund of Ukraine in Volyn
Region, Head

Last position

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Filipchuk Alla Ananiivna wife —


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1523
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1523
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1523
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1523
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21926
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21926
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21926
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21926

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

FonoBHe ynpasniHHSA
MeHcinHOro hoHAay YKpaiHu y
BonunHcbKin obnacTi,
HayasIbHUK rOJIOBHOIO
ynpassiHHSA

FonoBHe ynpasniHHSA
MeHcinHoro coHAy YKpaiHu y
BonunHcbKin obnacTi,
Ha4Ya/IbHUK FOJI0BHOIO
ynpasiHHSA

FonoBHe ynpasniHHSA
MeHcinHOro hoHAOy YKpaiHu y
BonunHcbkin obnacTi,
HavasIbHUK rOJIOBHOIO
ynpassiHHSA

Main Department of Pension
Fund of Ukraine in Volyn Oblast
(Region), Head of the Main
Department

Main Department of Pension
Fund of Ukraine in Volyn Oblast
(Region), Head of the Main
Department

27 350,94

18 899,53

13 961,48

7 499,08

8 255,13

1 204,75

906,87

2 079,01

3 466,62

2 517,60


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72e8b5bf-84a9-46ae-9d6d-4c77bbc73fac
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_35d67ac4-b812-471d-b6bf-b9a8a71c420e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1bf163a8-73a1-4489-a740-c78203a096fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c37a50a2-43c3-47f9-968a-5ef27e1eeb38
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0c017a3-3c33-4aa6-98c6-92311c31a597

[



MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

125 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72e8b5bf-84a9-46ae-9d6d-4c77bbc73fac
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72e8b5bf-84a9-46ae-9d6d-4c77bbc73fac
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72e8b5bf-84a9-46ae-9d6d-4c77bbc73fac
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_35d67ac4-b812-471d-b6bf-b9a8a71c420e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_35d67ac4-b812-471d-b6bf-b9a8a71c420e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_35d67ac4-b812-471d-b6bf-b9a8a71c420e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1bf163a8-73a1-4489-a740-c78203a096fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1bf163a8-73a1-4489-a740-c78203a096fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1bf163a8-73a1-4489-a740-c78203a096fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c37a50a2-43c3-47f9-968a-5ef27e1eeb38
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c37a50a2-43c3-47f9-968a-5ef27e1eeb38
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c37a50a2-43c3-47f9-968a-5ef27e1eeb38
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0c017a3-3c33-4aa6-98c6-92311c31a597
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0c017a3-3c33-4aa6-98c6-92311c31a597
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0c017a3-3c33-4aa6-98c6-92311c31a597

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH 1 200,00
2017 UAH 1 200,00
2016 UAH 1 200,00
2015 UAH —

-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72e8b5bf-84a9-46ae-9d6d-4c77bbc73fac
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_35d67ac4-b812-471d-b6bf-b9a8a71c420e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1bf163a8-73a1-4489-a740-c78203a096fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c37a50a2-43c3-47f9-968a-5ef27e1eeb38
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0c017a3-3c33-4aa6-98c6-92311c31a597
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72e8b5bf-84a9-46ae-9d6d-4c77bbc73fac
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_35d67ac4-b812-471d-b6bf-b9a8a71c420e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1bf163a8-73a1-4489-a740-c78203a096fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c37a50a2-43c3-47f9-968a-5ef27e1eeb38
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0c017a3-3c33-4aa6-98c6-92311c31a597

REAL

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

ESTATE:

160.4 sq.
(2)

160.4 sq.
(2)

160.4 sq.
(2)

160.4 sq.
(2)

160.4 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72e8b5bf-84a9-46ae-9d6d-4c77bbc73fac
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_35d67ac4-b812-471d-b6bf-b9a8a71c420e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1bf163a8-73a1-4489-a740-c78203a096fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c37a50a2-43c3-47f9-968a-5ef27e1eeb38
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0c017a3-3c33-4aa6-98c6-92311c31a597

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

il
CAREER:

— Directorate General of Pension
Fund of Ukraine in Volyn Region,
Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72e8b5bf-84a9-46ae-9d6d-4c77bbc73fac
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_35d67ac4-b812-471d-b6bf-b9a8a71c420e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1bf163a8-73a1-4489-a740-c78203a096fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c37a50a2-43c3-47f9-968a-5ef27e1eeb38
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0c017a3-3c33-4aa6-98c6-92311c31a597
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1523
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1523
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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